Week of Feb 24

3-1
3-1
3-2
3-4

3-8
3-9
3-11

3-15
3-16
3-18

Week of March 22
4-1

4-2

4-5

4-6

4-6

4-8

4-8

4-12

4-13

4-15

4-19

4-20

4-23

4-27

Week of May 3
5-15

5-19&20

2021 Badger Track Schedule

7th Grade
Jr. High
Jr. High
Sr. High

7th Grade
Jr. High
Sr. High

7th Grade
Jr. High
Sr. High

SPRING BREAK

Jr. High
Sr. High

7th Grade
Jr. High
Sr. High
Sr. High
Jr. High

7th Grade

Jr. High

Sr. High

7th grade

Jr. High

Sr. High

Sr. High Conference
State Meet

Meet of Champs

Decathlon

TBA

TBA
Greenbrier
Harding
Harding

Searcy
Searcy
Searcy

Heber
Heber
Heber

Sylvan Hills
Sylvan Hills Relay Carnival

Vilonia
Vilonia
Cabot

Vilonia
Cabot

Beebe
Beebe

Beebe

TBA

TBA

Heber Springs
Beebe

TBA

Harding University

TBA






