2021 Badger Track Schedule

Week of Feb 24		TBA			
3-1	7th Grade	TBA			
3-1	Jr. High	Greenbrier			
3-2	Jr. High	Harding			
3-4	Sr. High	Harding			
3-8	7th Grade	Searcy			
3-9	Jr. High	Searcy			
3-11	Sr. High	Searcy			
3-15	7th Grade	Heber			
3-16	Jr. High	Heber			
3-18	Sr. High	Heber			
Week of March 22	SPRING BREAK				
4-1	Jr. High	Sylvan Hills			
4-2	Sr. High	Sylvan Hills Relay Carnival			
4-5	7th Grade	Vilonia			
4-6	Jr. High	Vilonia			
4-6	Sr. High	Cabot			
4-8	Sr. High	Vilonia			
4-8	Jr. High	Cabot			
4-12	7th Grade	Beebe			
4-13	Jr. High	Beebe			
4-15	Sr. High	Beebe			
4-19	7th grade	TBA			
4-20	Jr. High	TBA			
4-23	Sr. High	Heber Springs			
4-27	Sr. High Conference	Beebe			
Week of May 3	State Meet	ТВА			
5-15	Meet of Champs	Harding University			
5-19&20	Decathlon	ТВА			